-Board of  Assessment
Appeals
6:00 p.m. Town Hall

January

February

March 8
April

May

June

July

August

September 13
October

November

December

Board of Education
6:30 LCS Library/Media
Center

January 23
February 27
March 19
April 16
May ' 21
June 18
July '

August 20
September 17
October 15
November 26
December 17

Board of Finance
7:00 p.m. Town Hall

January 18
February - 15
March 21
April 18
May 16
June 20
July 18
August 15
September 19
October 17
November 21
December 19
Board of Selectmen
7:00 p.m. Town Hall
January 9 &23
February 13 & 27
March 12 & 26
April 9&23
May 14
June 11&25
July - 9& M
August 13 & 27
September 10 & 24
October 22
November 26
December 10

Town of Lisbon
2012 Meeting Schedule

Commission on Aging

7:00 p.m, Senior Center

January
February
March -
April

May

June

July.
August
September
October
November
December

Conservation Commission

>—- .
W h — O O e T b L D

7:00 p.m. Town Hall

January

February .

March
April
May
June
July
August

September

October
November
December

17
21
20
17
15
19
17
21
18
16
20
18

Planning and Zoning

Commission
7:00 p.m. Town Hall

January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December

SN T NG TR N, B ' B TS % o N I OV

Recreation Committee

7:00 p.m, Town Hall

January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December

23
27
19
16
21
18
16
20
17
15
19

17

Water Pollution Contrel
Authority

7:00 p.m. Town Hall

January 4
February 1
March 7
April 4
May 2
June , 6
July 18
August 1
September 5
October 3
November 8
December 5
' Zoning Board of Appeals

7:15 p.m. Town Hall

January 24
February 28
March 27
April 17
May 22
June 26
July 24
August 28
September 25
October 23
November 27

December 18
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Farmers’ Market Comm.

7:00 p.m. Town Hall

January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December

19
16
15
19
17
21
19
16
20
18
15
20

Historical Society
7:00 p.m. Town Hall

January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November

December

13

10

13

11

13
10
14
12

14

Fall Festival Comm.
7:15 p.m. Town Hall

January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December

23
27
26
23
21
25
23
27
24
22
26



